
Join the Best School
for a Bright Future!

luzlanguage

Luz Language Center is a truly
conducive environment for
better learning. From my

experience with Luz Language
Center, it met my expectations,
patience for good evolution. My
trainer in particular was really

competent. I acquired new
knowledge to speak English

better. I did not regret training at
Luz Language Center.

(Essrowogbono Alex student - Togo)

Testimonials 

I knew nothing about the
German language when I started
and I felt totally out of my depths

because I don't do well with
language. However, after 10
weeks of studying with Luz

Language Centre, I gained a
fundamental knowledge of
German language and its

complexity. Vielen Dank. Our
lecturer is an anointed lehrer.

LUZ LANGUAGE CENTERLUZ LANGUAGE CENTER

ONLINE CLASSES
WEEKEND CLASSES
WEEK DAY CLASSES

Breaking Barriers Through Languages

Contact
Us Today!

+233-26 527 9703
luzlangroup@gmail.com

www.luzlanguagecenter.com

ASHAIMAN., GHANA

(Maureen kereke, Student-  Ghana)

Brochure designed by 
Gendoxa Graphics

+233247746076
gendxagraphics@gmail.cm

https://luzlanguagecenter.wixsite.com/luzlanguage


School
Vision &
Mission

To become a leader in language
education, recognised for excellence
in teaching with  innovative
approaches. 

Vision

Providing high-quality
language education.

Mission

Help students achieve their
language learning goals.

Create a supportive and
engaging learning
environment

Why  Choose
Us ?

About Us
We are a language school based
in Tema, Ghana. We provide
language classes at the center
and online and dispose of a
reliable translation and
interpretation service. We offer
German, Spanish, French and
English.

Very conducive
environment

Professional and
experienced lecturers

100% interactive sessions
with modern classes

Free Wi-Fi accessible for
all students



A1- Beginner 

Courses are level-structured
from A1-Beginner to C2-
proficiency (A1, A2, B1, B2, C1
and C2, 6 levels in total). We
offer only up to B2 for the
German language.

LEVELS WE
TEACH 

Understand and use
everyday expressions. 
Self-introduction 
Asking information on
 personal details. 
Simple interaction with
people speaking slowly.

A2-Elementary 

understand sentences and
frequently used expressions
related immediate
relevance (Personal and
familiar information,
shopping, local geography,
employment)

Understand main points of
a clear standard input on
familiar matters in his
environment (school, work,
leisure…). 

Produce simple connected
text on familiar or personal
topics

Give reasons and
explanations for opinions
and plans

B2- Upper
Intermediate 

Understand the main ideas
of a complex text both on
concrete and abstract
topics. 

Fluent and spontaneous in
interaction with a native
speaker. 

Produce clear, detailed text
on a wide range of subjects.
Differentiate finer shades of
meaning even in more
complex situations

B1- Intermediate 



GERMAN
FEES

REGISTRATION FEES: 
GHS 100

TUITION FEES
 (IN-PERSON) 

·2 hours daily 
Monday to Friday

LEVELS     DURATION  AMOUNT
( GHS) 

A1

A2

B1

B2

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

2,600

2,700

3,000

3,200

REGISTRATION FEES: 
GHS 100

TUITION FEES
 (WEEKEND CLASSES) 

·4 hours
 every Saturday

LEVELS     DURATION  AMOUNT
( GHS) 

A1

A2

B1

B2

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

2,300

2,400

2,700

2,900

REGISTRATION FEES: 
GHS 100

LEVELS    

TUITION FEES
 (ONLINE) 

·4 sessions 
of 1 hour per Week

 DURATION  AMOUNT
( GHS) 

A1

A2

B1

B2

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

10 WEEKS

2,000

2,200

2,400

2,700

LEVEL TEST FEES: 200 GHS

INTERNATIONAL EXAM
PREPARATION FEES: 2,000 GHS
(Duration: 1 month)

OTHER FEES

2025


