### Contact **Us Today!**



+233-26 527 9703



luzlangroup@gmail.com



www.luzlanguagecenter.com



ASHAIMAN., GHANA













f 📀 🎯 🗗 🖸 in 🗶 luzlanguage



Brochure designed by Gendoxa Graphics +233247746076 gendxagraphics@gmail.cm

#### **Testimonials**



I knew nothing about the German language when I started and I felt totally out of my depths because I don't do well with language. However, after 10 weeks of studying with Luz Language Centre, I gained a fundamental knowledge of German language and its complexity. Vielen Dank. Our lecturer is an anointed lehrer.

(Maureen kereke, Student- Ghana)



Luz Language Center is a truly conducive environment for better learning. From my experience with Luz Language Center, it met my expectations, patience for good evolution. My trainer in particular was really competent. I acquired new knowledge to speak English better. I did not regret training at Luz Language Center.

(Essrowogbono Alex student - Togo)





#### **LUZ LANGUAGE CENTER**

**Breaking Barriers Through Languages** 

- ONLINE CLASSES
- WEEKEND CLASSES
- WEEK DAY CLASSES

Join the Best School for a Bright Future!



#### **About Us**

We are a language school based in Tema, Ghana. We provide language classes at the center and online and dispose of a reliable translation and interpretation service. We offer German, Spanish, French and English.



## Why Choose Us?



Very conducive environment



Professional and experienced lecturers



100% interactive sessions with modern classes



Free Wi-Fi accessible for all students

# School Vision & Mission

#### **Vision**

To become a leader in language education, recognised for excellence in teaching with innovative approaches.

#### **Mission**

- Providing high-quality language education.
- Help students achieve their language learning goals.
- Create a supportive and engaging learning environment

# **LEVELS WE TEACH**

Courses are level-structured from Al-Beginner to C2-proficiency (Al, A2, Bl, B2, Cl and C2, 6 levels in total). We offer only up to B2 for the German language.

#### **A1- Beginner**

- Understand and use everyday expressions.
- Self-introduction
- Asking information on
- personal details.
- Simple interaction with people speaking slowly.



#### **A2-Elementary**

 understand sentences and frequently used expressions related immediate relevance (Personal and familiar information, shopping, local geography, employment)

#### **B1-Intermediate**

- Understand main points of a clear standard input on familiar matters in his environment (school, work, leisure...).
- Produce simple connected text on familiar or personal topics
- Give reasons and explanations for opinions and plans



## **B2- Upper Intermediate**

- Understand the main ideas of a complex text both on concrete and abstract topics.
- Fluent and spontaneous in interaction with a native speaker.
- Produce clear, detailed text on a wide range of subjects.
- Differentiate finer shades of meaning even in more complex situations



REGISTRATION FEES: GHS 100

TUITION FEES (WEEKEND CLASSES)

·4 hours every Saturday

LEVELS	DURATION	AMOUNT (GHS)
<b>A</b> 1	10 WEEKS	2,300
A2	10 WEEKS	2,400
B1	10 WEEKS	2,700
B2	10 WEEKS	2,900

**OTHER FEES** 

**LEVEL TEST FEES: 200 GHS** 

REGISTRATION FEES: GHS 100

TUITION FEES (ONLINE)

·4 sessions of 1 hour per Week

LEVELS	DURATION	AMOUNT (GHS)
<b>A</b> 1	10 WEEKS	2,000
A2	10 WEEKS	2,200
B1	10 WEEKS	2,400
B2	10 WEEKS	2,700

INTERNATIONAL EXAM
PREPARATION FEES: 2,000 GHS
(Duration: 1 month)

REGISTRATION FEES: GHS 100

TUITION FEES (IN-PERSON)

•2 hours daily Monday to Friday

LEVELS	DURATION	AMOUNT (GHS)
<b>A</b> 1	10 WEEKS	2,600
A2	10 WEEKS	2,700
B1	10 WEEKS	3,000
B2	10 WEEKS	3,200